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PURCHASE DIVISION

Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: l.In case am0unt to be match prepare fV for debit or credit.2. Attach

additional sheets if quantity of bill Clearly mark the space provided with'see

attachment'. 3. Purchase Officer can aftprove Pos/IVos upto Rs. 5,000/-, Purchase Manager and Procurement Manager to approve

all bills from 5,000/- to 1,00,000/- . 4. Attach fV, Office copy

transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount
10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

of POAilO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount An exclude

Dats: ' zlq)r" Prepared by SOWMYA

POAMO no. (q48* PO / WO Date tl q) 
"oSupplier Name

ss llr. POAilO amount ) 6 r L!)
Firm/Company

e4r(n e-
Project

lAr) 6<n"n, J
Sl. No. Bill No BilI Date Bill amount

I lvqt L a /q /r" ? 6r aD+
2 lt

J

4

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges): v
D 6rlo)

DC No DC. Date MRN No. DC matches MRNSl. No.

I lo tq, alql>o g2*\ y'\es n No

oYes o No2

nYes n NoJ

nYes n No4

Amount B -Other Credits .

Amount C -Other Debits

P6, lO?Amount D (D:A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier

3c,>a+AmountE-PO/WOvalue

Amount F - Difference (A - E)

fr"" o Excess received n Short received n Other (explained below)Quantity received as per PO AVO

@elow)Is diffsrenpe between PO / Bill acoeptablp?

@inits n No (explained below)Excess / short material received

/ Yes o No - wait for balance material o No (explained below)
.1

Close PO / W?O

oYes-Rs. /-oAdvance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying)

5.9.2020Payment - due date

Remarks:

\
D

D
Aecounts -
receiver of

bilt

Aeeountant Accounts
Manager

Purchase
Ofiicer

Purehase
Manager

Apprwed
by

1$:,vgF -'z)Sign:

tu )Date z\r\'i-'
iHAHTIGEF[flmu*S&tr

B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.

n*af, ., tl,)r-,
I
p.tfr)j
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TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad -

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Sulplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy GSTINruNI: 36ACQFS2044C[Z7

5g@$li'lr'|o 
ri 1 "'' '' t'" l"i-i'E

lofl:02{9-2020

Customer Details lnvoice No. 12976

Serene Constructions LLP

Sy No. 44, Yenkepally Village, Chevella Mandal, RR Dsterict, 501203

GSTIN: 36ACVFS7909PIZY

Invoice Date. 02-09-2020

PO No. 69987

PO Date. 0l-09-2020

Req ID 57264

Req Date 29-05-2020

Loc Req No 150256

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qty Rate Gross Taxoh Tax Amt

I 2368 - CarpenQv - wood - MDF Board - 7 5 MM - sft 672 33.05 22,209.60 l8 3,997.72

8'x4'-21nos

2

3

4

6

'l

8

9

1C

ll

t2

l3

t4

l5

IGST CGST SGST Total Taxable Amount 22,209.60 3,997.72

1,998.86 1,998.86 Total lnvoice Amount 26,207.33

Rupees : Twenty Six Thousand Two Hundred Seven and Paise Thirty Three Only

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

for Summit Sales LLP



Purchase Order
Page(s) l, Of I 02-Sep-20 I l:26:36 AM o

llrlil1ililil|
6998

I
7

),
From Company Serene Constructions LLp

5 - 4- L87 I 37 4, ii Floor, M.G. Road,Secu nderabad-500 003.
G S T No. : 36ACVFS79O9P1ZV

21 .O8.2O 2:29:37

Doc No 69987

Doc Date

Quote No Nit

Quote Date

SupplyType Supply

Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-187 l3&4,II nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad
01-09-2020

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044CLZ7

040-6633555 I
13-03-2020

9618244433

Kind Attn : Hamendrarprabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Terms and Conditions :-

Specification I Brand All boards are Ac{ion tesa brand, Acalia light, OSL eadr design of 15 nos of boards, one board cost is Rs-124g, induded GST

Payment Terms After delivery and productions of bill

Tar GST lnduded in Ure above pries

Delivery Date Witr in 15 days

Delivery Location Serene Farms

Sy n0.44, Yenkepally Village, Chevella Nrlandal,RR.Dist-SO,1 503

Phone.

Penalig For Delay Nil

TransportationCost Extraasperactuals

Warnnty Nil

Advance Paid Nil

V other Terms We reserve tre right to rejecl items not onforming b quality and specfications, above order b for villa no: 3,4,29, purpose.

Completion Date Nil

Measument Nil

Security Nil

Remarks Nil

1 50339

26,207.33

For Serene Coastructlons LLp

Authorised Signatory

Accepted the above Terms And Condltions

For Summit s'lcs LLP

ftem Name Qtv Rate Diso/o GST
2368-Carpentry-wood - MDF Board - 7.5 MM - sft 672.OO 33.05 0.00 18.00
8'x4'-21 nos

Total Order Value . . .
Six Two Hu and

Amount

26,207.33

Name : Name : Date t JJ_
/>>



isition Form

Note: On receipt of material at site write inward number and date in last 2 columns

ll

Company Name Scrcnc Constnlclions LLP Date 27 -08-2020

Sitc & Phasc Serene farms Time ll:15

l50l3s

Matcrial rcquircd bcfore date: ID No 6q+ot
No Desc ption Size Quantity Units lnward No Date

I 8'x4' 2l nos

2 ,-q
-1

1
I

5

6

I
t0

Remarks:The above material is required for false ceiling work in villa-03,04,24

syed golam sarwarPrepared By

Sign. & DateSign.& Date 27-08-2020

isition Form
DateCompany Name;

TimeSite & Phasc

Req. NoSupplier

lD No.Mate al rcquired belbre date

lnward No Date
Quantity UnitsSizcNo Dcscription

2

l
"1

5

6

'7

8

9

l0
Rcmarks

Approved byPrcpared By

Sign. & DateSign.& Date

Note: On receipt of material at site write inward number and date in last 2 columns.

Supplier Rcq. No.

asap

MDF Boards(wcnge colour) N /

Approved by

=



DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road" Secunderabad - 500003

Supprier/customer/rransporter-copy 
".:#ffi1.'r1THffiT;;ffir,

I of l:0249-2020

Customer Details DC No. I 0955

DC Date. 02-09-2020

PO No. 69987

PO Date. 0t-09-2020

Req ID 57264

Req Date 29-05-2020

Serene Constructions LLP

Sy No. 44, Yenkepally Village, Chevella Mandal, RR Disterict, 501203

GSTIN : 36ACVFS79O9PIZY
Loc Req No t50256

HSN/SAC aryDescription of Goods

I 2368 - Carpentry - wood - MDF Board - 7.5 MM - sft 672

z

?

4

6

,]

8

C

l0

ll
t2

l3

t4

l5

6.( dt6

l'l
18

19

2C

2t
r (.r81- --

22

23

24

25

2C

27

28

29

30

IMAARO

Subject to H-vderabad Jurisdiction

for Summit Sales LLP



Customer Details Invoice No. t2976

Serene Constructions LLP

Sy No. 44, Yenkepally Village, Chevella Mandal, RR Dsterict, 501203

GSTIN : 36ACVFS7909PIZY

lnvoice Date. 02-09-2020

PONo. 69987

PO Date. 0 I-09-2020

Req ID s7264

Req Date 29-05-2020

loc Req No 150256

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qty Rate Gross TuYo Tax Amt

I 2368 - Carpenty;wood - MDF Board - 7.5 MM - sft 672 33.05 22,209.60 l8 3,997.72

8'x4'-21nos

2

J

4

5

6

7

8

9

.-'"1r*t
l0

l1 ln

M RN N o:.

l2 Ieeeivcd nY: Jro."

I ^ *:--'1-i ffir6 I LLP I

t3 I
I

t4

l5

IGST CGST SGST Total Taxable Amount 22,209.60 3,997.72

1,998.86 1,998.86 Total Invoice Amount 26,207.33

Rupees : Twenty Six Thousand Two Hundred Seven and Paise Thirty Three Only

TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

s,.,6,riorc,.to-o/rransporter-copy 
"ffi;|,itl5ffffi'jT;;ffr, 

a'

for Summit Sales LLP

coP{

t ftottS
lofl:02{9-2020

0
Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

ffill


